Primator Cup 2019 - serial béhl
2019-04-07 - 2019-12-30 Ceska republika

bodové hodnoceni
start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 514

rank rank/cat. # name
1 1/MuziC 11779C JINDRICH KRAL
2 1/ZenyC 152455 JITKA KABRTOVA
(3) 1/MuZi OPEN 31965 KAMIL KRUNKA
(4 1/MuziA 31965 KAMIL KRUNKA
(5) 1/Zeny D 12471C ZDENKA SUCHANKOVA
(6) 1/Zeny A 127772 MARKETA ZEISKOVA
7 1/ZenyB 11232C DENISA KOZAKOVA
(8) 1/Zeny OPEN 127772 MARKETA ZEISKOVA
9  1/MuziF 35047C JOSEF METELKA
(10) 1/Juniofi 26771C JIRI KULDA
11 2/Zeny D 111755 ZDENKA JONASOVA
(12) 2/ZenyC 11752C ANNA KRATKA
(13) 2/Zeny A 32862C EVA RICHTROVA
14  1/MuziD 27699C PAVEL MILATA
15 3/Zeny C 13620C ROMANA BASKOVSKA
(16) 1/Muzi B 11157C TOMAS HELLER
(17) 2/MuziC 124815 MIROSLAV HOLUB
(18) 2/Zeny OPEN  32862C EVA RICHTROVA
19  2/Juniofi 32051C ANTONIN STANEK
(20) 2/MuziD 30545C VLADIMIR VACARDA
21 3/ZenyD 18606C EVA SEFCOVA
22 2/Mu%iF 182802 VACLAV DOSTAL
(23) 1/juniorky 17279C KAMILA SIMKOVA
24  3/Muzi C 32808C FRANTISEK BURIL
(25) 3/Zeny OPEN  11232C DENISA KOZAKOVA
(26) 2/Muzi A 8142 DAVID PLNY
27 2/ZenyB 118055 ROMANA BRUMLICHOVA
(28) 2/Muzi OPEN 8142 DAVID PLNY
(29) 3/ZenyB 12453C IVETA VLCKOVA
30 3/MuZi OPEN  11779C JINDRICH KRAL
(31) 1/MUZ E 32714C MIROSLAV PULLMAN
32 2/Muz E 26096C LADISLAV DOMAN
33 3/MugiF 167845 STANISLAV DOLEZAL
(34) 3/MuziA 159205 PAVEL JELEN
(35) 3/Zeny A 172335 VERONIKA VITKOVA
36 3/Juniofi 30635C BENJAMIN SICHROVSKY
37 4/ZenyD 111565 HANA HELLEROVA
38 4/MuZi A 159835 VITEZSLAV SOLC
39 4/MuZiF 33707C JINDRICH BIELCIK
40 4/Zeny C 132445 IVETA FILIPCOVA
(41) 4/Zeny C 22107C MARKETA HANZLOVA
42 4/MuZi OPEN 159205 PAVEL JELEN
(43) 4/MuziC 9040 JAN MELISIK
(44) 3/MuZiD 124925 JOSEF VANTA
45 2/Juniorky 26089C ADELA BREITROVA
(46) 5/MuziF 26728C VACLAV CULKA
(47) 5/Muzi A 11855C MILAN VLCEK
48 5/MuziC 246324 MICHAL KRTICKA
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

year

1973
1971
1986
1986
1963
1998
1979
1998
1944
2002
1964
1969
1993
1961
1974
1981
1966
1993
2002
1959
1964
1942
2000
1966
1979
1993
1976
1993
1983
1973
1950
1949
1938
1991
1989
2000
1961
1991
1940
1974
1973
1991
1974
1962
2002
1935
1989
1973

team
ISCAREX C.T.
SOKOL STUDNICE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
CESKA SKALICE
KASPER SWIX TEAM
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
KASPER SWIX TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
LOKO TRUTNOV
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY
HRADEC KRALOVE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
ELEVEN RUN TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
CERNOZICE
SPARTAK VRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE
VIDOCHOV
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
ENERVIT TEAM
MEDVEDI DOUPE
ENERVIT TEAM
SK BABICE / INOV-8 TEAM
ISCAREX C.T.
JABLONC NAD NISOU
VELLA NACHOD
BK PARDUBICE
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
NAHORANY
NACHOD
HRADEC KRALOVE
LICHKOV
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
REDPOINT TEAM
TRICLUB DOBRUSKA
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
WIKOV

finish

750
730
730
730
730
730
710
710
690
690
670
670
670
630
610
610
610
610
600
600
590
580
580
550
550
550
540
540
540
520
520
510
490
490
490
480
460
450
440
430
430
420
420
420
410
410
410
400
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49
(50)
51
(52)
(53)
54

(84)
(85)
86
(87)
(88)
89
(90)
(91)
92
(93)
(94)
95
(96)
97
98
(99)

5/MuZzi OPEN
5/Zeny D
2/Muzi B
4/Muzi D
4/Muzi D
3/Juniorky
6/Zeny C
3/Muzi B
4/Juniorky
6/Muzi OPEN
4/Muzi B
6/Muzi D
3/Muzi E
7/Zeny C
4/7eny OPEN
6/Muzi C
4/Juniofi
7/Muzi D
4/Muzi E
5/Juniorky
5/Muzi B
5/Muzi E
5/Zeny OPEN
6/Muzi E
4/Zeny B
6/Muzi A
6/Zeny D
8/Muzi D
5/Zeny B
6/Zeny OPEN
6/Muzi B
6/Zeny B
6/Zeny B
7/Muzi C
8/Muzi C
7/Zeny OPEN
4/Zeny A
5/Zeny A
8/Zeny B
7/Muzi B
7/Zeny D
7/MuZzi OPEN
8/Muzi B
8/Zeny OPEN
9/Zeny B
9/Muzi B
7/Muzi E
6/Juniorky
9/Zeny OPEN
8/Zeny D
7/Muzi A

(100) 9/Muzi D
(101) 9/Muzi C
(102) 10/Muzi B

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

159835 VITEZSLAV SOLC
29840C HANA VACKOVA
17994C VLADIMIR KOLISKO
135915 STANISLAV REK
15983C VITEZSLAV SOLC
30143C ZUZANA SEDLACKOVA
26091C PAVLINA DIVISKOVA
24478C TOMAS FLORIAN
24285C DENISA VOJTASOVA
11855C MILAN VLCEK
98980 JAN BERAN

32415C JIRI ELICH

306024 MIROSLAV KUNRT
25868C ALENA MARETHOVA

118055 ROMANA BRUMLICHOVA

29798C DUSAN GAJDOS
125202 RADEK JANSA
17314C PETR ELIAS

17272C JIRI JAVOREK

32584C SARA KUBIKOVA
13475 MARTIN LASTUVKA
30665C JAN LOUZENSKY
12453C IVETA VLCKOVA
182582 MIROSLAV JIRASEK
13252C EVA BRYCHOVA
26038C VLADISLAV DUFKA
13135 EVA FRIEBELOVA
24594C JIRI LEPLT

13614C DENISA RYDLOVA
172335 VERONIKA VITKOVA
84635 DAVID SRUTEK
24589C KLARA SIMAKOVA
24648C JANA ZELENKOVA
136135 DRAHOMIR KOUDELKA
29973C PETR HABR

11752C ANNA KRATKA
17993C IVONA SPRINGROVA
24287C ELISKA CEJNAROVA
157265 LENKA RENSKA
32782C JIRi VLK

33106C VERONIKA CILOVA
26038C VLADISLAV DUFKA
117845 MICHAL HORAK
152455 JITKA KABRTOVA
30594C IVANA KLEINOVA
28725 MICHAL RENSKY
17329C JAN TUCNY

30709C ANNA VANCLOVA
13620C ROMANA BASKOVSKA
13285C NADA BURDYCHOVA
127497 MARTIN HABR
136175 LUBOS MATEJICEK
94475 VLADIMIR SOUCEK
159185 MARTIN SUPICH

1991
1956
1980
1964
1957
2003
1974
1979
2000
1989
1983
1964
1949
1972
1976
1973
2000
1960
1948
2000
1980
1953
1983
1947
1984
1991
1962
1961
1982
1989
1980
1983
1981
1971
1965
1969
1992
1999
1980
1982
1963
1991
1975
1971
1981
1979
1947
2002
1974
1955
1996
1962
1973
1977

T) SOKOL STARKOC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
AMMANN

BKL MACHOV

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
INTEGRAF RUNNING TEAM
DYNAMO

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
TJ LIGA 100 OLOMOUC
CESKA SKALICE
MEDVED{ DOUPE
CERVENY KOSTELEC

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
HVEZDA SKP PARDUBICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
DYNAMO

CYKLO TONY
MORAVANY

SK BABICE / INOV-8 TEAM
SDH PAVLISOV
DOBRANY

CERVENY KOSTELEC

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
PIVOVAR MILETIN
RUNSPORT TEAM
NAHORANY

BKL MACHOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

T) SOKOL ZERNOV
MEIXNER CONSULTING
ZERNOV PRO RADOST
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
MARATONSTAV UPICE
TUKABEL

HVEZDA PARDUBICE
VERNEROVICE

JIZERSKA LEKARNA
CERVENY KOSTELEC
COLAS CZ AS.

SOKOL STUDNICE

SDH VELKE PORICi
RUN4RUN

MK PARDUBICE
NACHOD

HOLKY Z VRSOVKY
SOKOL BURDYCH

T) SOKOL OLESNICE
HOVRCH

T) SOKOL CERVENY KOSTELEC
WIKOV

390
390
380
380
380
370
360
360
360
350
340
330
330
330
320
320
320
310
310
310
300
290
290
290
280
270
270
270
270
270
250
240
240
230
220
220
220
210
210
210
200
200
200
190
190
190
180
180
160
150
150
150
150
150

2025-05-01 06:43:03 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

-360
-360
-370
-370
-370
-380
-390
-390
-390
-400
-410
-420
-420
-420
-430
-430
-430
-440
-440
-440
-450
-460
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-460
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-480
-480
-480
-500
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103 7/Juniorky 35467C STEPANKA BENESOVA 2003 NACHOD 140 610

(104) 8/MuZi OPEN 124815 MIROSLAV HOLUB 1966 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 140 -610
(105) 10/Muzi D 17908C MILAN KREMPA 1963 AC GOMANGO HOGNER 140 -610
(106) 10/Muzi D 201672 JOSEF NECAS 1958 KLUB UPICE 140 -610
(107) 6/Zeny A 33796C KATERINA STEHLIKOVA 1995 NACHOD 140 -610
108 7/Zeny A 35697C LUCIE HEJNOVA 1988 OREL RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 120 -630
(109) 10/Zeny B 17324C MARIE SVORCOVA 1981 JASENNA 120 -630
110 8/Zeny C 19019C HANA DOSTALOVA 1970 CERNOZICE 110 -640
111 11/MuZi B 182752 JOSEF SMOLA 1980 NACHOD 90 -660
112 9/MuZi OPEN  32808C FRANTISEK BURIL 1966 VIDOCHOV 80 -670
(113) 10/Zeny OPEN 17993C IVONA SPRINGROVA 1992 MARATONSTAV UPICE 80 -670
114 10/Muzi C 124805 JAN KULDA 1973 INTEGRAF RUNNING TEAM 70 -680
(115) 11/Zeny B 137572 ERIKA ZOUBKOVA 1976 ERIKA COPY SHOP 70 -680
116 10/MuZi OPEN 11157C TOMAS HELLER 1981 HRADEC KRALOVE 60 -690
117 8/Zeny A 32452C NATALIA BLANAROVA 1990 NACHOD 2 -748
(118) 8/MuZi E 33800C RADMIL BROZEK 1954 KRB CHRUDIM 2 -748
(119) 12/Zeny B 18661C SIMONA BUBEN{CKOVA 1978 BUBUTEAM 2 -748
(120) 9/MuZi E 137177 JINDRICH BURES 1953 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 2 -748
(121) 9/Zeny A 159135 KLARA DOCEKALOVA 1992 CESKA SKALICE 2 -748
(122) 10/Muzi E 113555 LUBOS DOLEZAL 1954 CYKLO TONY 2 -748
(123) 11/MuZi OPEN 127577 JAN DOSTAL 1986 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 2 -748
(124) 8/Muzi A 127577 JAN DOSTAL 1986 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 2 -748
(125) 9/Zeny C 10518C LENKA FLASAROVA 1972 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 2 -748
(126) 9/Muzi A 12969C DAVID FOLLER 1999 CZECH WILD RUNNERS TEAM 2 -748
(127) 12/MuZi OPEN 12969C DAVID FOLLER 1999 CZECH WILD RUNNERS TEAM 2 -748
(128) 12/Muzi B 16067C JAN FRIEDE 1977 WIKOV 2 -748
(129) 10/Zeny C 32801C RADKA GODEROVA 1974 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 2 -748
(130) 11/MuzZi E 11313C VACLAV GOLDBACH 1950 SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICi 2 -748
(131) 10/Muzi A 12447C JAKUB HANOUSEK 1991 POLICE NAD METUJi 2 -748
(132) 11/Zeny C 263834 HANA HORKELOVA 1974 ZENY SOBE 2 -748
(133) 11/Muzi A 127487 RADEK HUBL 1988 RUNSPORT/SALOMON TEAM 2 -748
(134) 13/Muzi OPEN 127487 RADEK HUBL 1988 RUNSPORT/SALOMON TEAM 2 -748
(135) 11/Muzi C 84815 ROMAN JAKOUBEK 1967 TRUTNOV 2 -748
(136) 5/Juniofi 30137C DANIEL JEZEK 2001 SKAUTI 3. ODDIL NACHOD 2 -748
(137) 12/Muzi A 26243C DANIEL KABRT 1998 SOKOL STUDNICE 2 -748
(138) 13/Zeny B 30699C LUCIE KAVALKOVA 1979 ERIKA COPY SHOP 2 -748
(139) 12/Muzi D 21846C JIRI KLIMES 1961 AC NACHOD 2 -748
(140) 12/Mui C 75725 VLADIMIR KOSTELECKY 1970 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 2 -748
(141) 12/Muzi C 26619C LUMIR KOUTNIK 1967 AO SPARTAK VRCHLABI 2 -748
(142) 13/Muzi D 14816C ALES KRALICEK 1960 HASICI KRAMOLNA NTC 2 -748
(143) 12/Muzi E 174424 MIROSLAV KRUPICKA 1953 JISKRA 2 -748
(144) 12/Muzi E 30577C JIRI KURIK 1950 OREL STUDENEC 2 -748
(145) 13/Muzi A 26261C VINCENT LUKASEK 1998 BULOWAAH 2 -748
(146) 10/Zeny A 33790C BLANKA MACHACKOVA 1986 ERIKA COPY SHOP 2 -748
(147) 10/Zeny A 22054C MICHAELA MAIXNEROVA 1993 GREEN4PLAN S.R.O. 2 -748
(148) 13/Muzi B 112945 MARTIN MATUSKA 1980 RUN4RUN 2 -748
(149) 13/Muzi B 30637C JAN PAJER 1980 CESKA SKALICE 2 -748
(150) 14/Muzi A 17978C PEPEK PETRU 1986 HASICI MESTA NACHODA 2 -748
(151) 9/Zeny D 14842C ZDENKA RIHOVA 1959 NACHOD 2 -748
(152) 11/Zeny OPEN 13614C DENISA RYDLOVA 1982 RUNSPORT TEAM 2 -748
(153) 15/Muzi A 12499 DOMINIK SADLO 1995 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 2 -748
(154) 14/Muzi OPEN 12499 DOMINIK SADLO 1995 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 2 -748
(155) 8/Juniorky 105315 ADELA SADLOVA 2001 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 2 -748
(156) 12/Zeny C 18030C MONIKA SCHUBERTOVA 1974 LEKARNA U REKY 2 -748
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(157) 6/juniofi 26228C JAN SEDLACEK 2004 SK PLHOV NACHOD 2 -748
(158) 9/Juniorky 240812 ELISKA SHEJBALOVA 2001 SK PLHOV NACHOD 2 -748
(159) 14/Muzi D 159685 JAROMIR SIMUNEK 1955 SKP KORNSPITZ JABLONEC 2 -748
(160) 14/Muzi E 24518C OLDRICH SMiDA 1948 CERVENY KOSTELEC 2 -748
(161) 12/Zeny A 112335 JANA SOLANSKA 1985 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 2 -748
(162) 12/Zeny OPEN 112335 JANA SOLANSKA 1985 T MARATONSTAV UPICE 2 -748
(163) 6/Muzi F 16865C JIRi SOUKUP 1927 TJLIGA 100 HRADEC KRALOVE 2 -748
(164) 10/Zeny D 11162C HANA STERNEROVA 1963 HRADEC KRALOVE 2 -748
(165) 13/Zeny OPEN 12471C ZDENKA SUCHANKOVA 1963 CESKA SKALICE 2 -748
(166) 13/Zeny A 17260C EMA UMLAUFOVA 1997 NACHOD 2 -748
(167) 15/Muzi D 174204 MICHAL URBAN 1964 PRONAX GROUP S.R.O. 2 -748
(168) 7/Juniofi 30620C FILIP VOJTAS 2000 DYNAMO 2 -748
(169) 14/Muzi C 11659C JOSEF VONDRA 1971 HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S. 2 -748
(170) 7/Muzi F 32535C MILAN VOREL 1940 SLATINANY 2 -748
(171) 15/Muzi B 118192 RADEK WIESNER 1980 BADUNA TEAM 2 -748
(172) 15/Muzi OPEN 26262C ADRIEN ZAMECNIK 1998 BULOWAAH 2 -748
(173) 16/Muzi A 26262C ADRIEN ZAMECNIK 1998 BULOWAAH 2 -748
(174) 16/Muzi OPEN 98980 JAN BERAN 1983 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 2 -748
(175) 16/Muzi D 12462 MARTIN DOLEZAL 1964 RUDNIK U VRCHLABI 2 -748
(176) 16/Muzi B 114435 JAROSLAV KUNRT 1975 SK DOLAR HAJNICE 2 -748
(177) 15/Muzi C 124905 JAROSLAV MAZAC 1968 WIKOV 2 -748
(178) 15/Muzi C 108695 MARTIN SLAMA 1968 CK 2 -748
179 14/Zeny OPEN 25687C MARTINA ADAMU 1987 HITRADIO CERNA HORA 1 -749
(180) 14/Zeny A 25687C MARTINA ADAMU 1987 HITRADIO CERNA HORA 1 -749
(181) 17/Muzi C 35634C MARTIN BALAS 1973 RUN4RUN 1 -749
(182) 15/Zeny OPEN 24527C PETRA BARTAKOVA 1979 NAHORANY 1 -749
(183) 14/Zeny B 24527C PETRA BARTAKOVA 1979 NAHORANY 1 -749
(184) 15/Zeny A 13581C KATERINA BASKOVSKA 1994 HOLKY Z VRSOVKY 1 -749
(185) 15/Zeny A 35154C ELISKA BATOVA 1992 LITOMYSL 1 -749
(186) 15/Muzi E 30662C MILOS BEDNAR 1952 VEGETARIAN CLUB 1 -749
(187) 15/Muzi E 351827 JOSEF BEDNAR 1950 POCAPLY 1 -749
(188) 16/Zeny OPEN 67705 IVA BENESOVA 1987 RUN4FUN HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(189) 17/Zeny A 67705 IVA BENESOVA 1987 RUN4FUN HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(190) 13/Zeny C 32708C EVA BERANKOVA 1971 HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(191) 18/Zeny A 12642C ANNA BERANOVA 1991 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 1 -749
(192) 17/Zeny OPEN 12642C ANNA BERANOVA 1991 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 1 -749
(193) 19/Zeny A 363607 GLADYS JEPKURUI BIWOTT 1985 KENYA 1 749
(194) 18/Zeny OPEN 363607 GLADYS JEPKURUI BIWOTT 1985 KENYA 1 749
(195) 17/Mu%i B 18807C ROMAN BLAHA 1979 VELICHOVKY 1 -749
(196) 17/Mu%i B 36098C MILAN BLAHA 1980 FA KROVICE 1 -749
(197) 17/Muzi D 36208C MILAN BLAHA 1957 AF KROVICE 1 -749
(198) 14/Zeny C 15390C IRENA BRABENCOVA 1970 MTTONI FREERUN LIBEREC 1 -749
(199) 18/Muzi C 140425 PETR BRADLE 1968 DOBRA VODA U HORIC 1 -749
(200) 8/Juniofi 363207 MARTIN BREJTR 2002 1 -749
(201) 15/Zeny B 173774 ALENA BREZINOVA 1979 RUN4RUN 1 -749
(202) 19/Muzi C 148137 VLADIMIR BRODSKY 1968 JICIN 1 -749
(203) 8/Muzi F 30544C JIRi BRYCH 1940 TJ LIGA100 HRADEC KRALOVE Z.S. 1 -749
(204) 19/Zeny OPEN 13252C EVA BRYCHOVA 1984 DOBRANY 1 -749
(205) 17/MuZi OPEN 95405 PAVEL BRYDL 1980 SALOMON/SUUNTO 1 -749
(206) 19/Muzi B 95405 PAVEL BRYDL 1980 SALOMON/SUUNTO 1 -749
(207) 19/Muzi B 18129C PETR BUBENICEK 1980 BUBUTEAM 1 -749
(208) 17/Muzi E 357957 OLDRICH CEPELKA 1948 LOUDOVE 1 -749
(209) 11/Zeny D 30522C JITKA CERNA 1964 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1 -749
(210) 20/Zeny A 32804C KATERINA CERNIKOVA 1989 CYKLO TONY 1 -749
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(211) 20/Zeny A 33777C KATERINA CERNIKOVA 1989 CYKLO TONY 1 -749

(212) 9/Juniofi 35405C PATRIK CERNOHORSKY 2004 CERVENY KOSTELEC 1 -749
(213) 15/Zeny C 35046C KATARZYNA CHOMIAK 1974 JEDLINA-ZDRO) 1 -749
(214) 12/Zeny D 28088C ALEXANDRA CHRDLEOVA 1955 PARHA 5 1 -749
(215) 18/Muzi D 33737C MARTIN CiLA 1962 BASKETBAL LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC 1 -749
(216) 13/Zeny D 32090C VERONIKA CiLOVA 1963 JIZERSKA LEKARNA 1 -749
(217) 19/Muzi D 15923C RADEK CIPERA 1964 SK RADVANICE 1 -749
(218) 21/Muzi B 35511C JAN CiZEK 1984 HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(219) 16/Zeny C 24654C JITKA CMELIKOVA 1974 RADLO 1 -749
(220) 17/Muzi A 361637 MILOS CVEJN 1991 NACHOD 1 -749
(221) 17/Muzi A 17302C MARTIN COGER 1994 NACHOD 1 -749
(222) 17/Muzi A 18860C JAKUB DIVISEK 1999 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 1 -749
(223) 18/MuZi OPEN 18860C JAKUB DIVISEK 1999 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 1 -749
(224) 20/Zeny OPEN 159135 KLARA DOCEKALOVA 1992 CESKA SKALICE 1 -749
(225) 20/Muzi A 32950C TOMAS DOHNANSKY 1994 DECATHLON HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(226) 19/Muzi OPEN 32950C TOMAS DOHNANSKY 1994 DECATHLON HRADEC KRALOVE 1 749
(227) 21/Muzi A 30023C TOMAS DOUBEK 1987 CYKLO-SKI KLUB POLICKA 1 -749
(228) 20/Mui C 32474C JIRi DOUCHA 1971 HVEZDA PARDUBICE 1 749
(229) 22/Mu%i B 85431 MIROSLAV DUCH 1979 TJ) MARATONSTAV UPICE 1 749
(230) 22/Zeny A 29343C ADELA DUSKOVA 1991 DZS NACHOD 1 -749
(231) 10/Juniofi 352007 ONDREJ DVORACEK 2000 1 -749
(232) 16/Zeny B 35015C SARKA ELIASOVA 1977 HOLICE 1 -749
(233) 17/Zeny C 329687 ZUZANA ERNESTOVA 1972 SK DOLAR HAJNICE 1 -749
(234) 21/Muzi C 30669C FRANTISEK FAJFR 1972 VENCL SERVIS ZAMBERK 1 -749
(235) 23/Muzi B 106047 MARTIN FARAR 1977 VESELEJSI FARAR 1 -749
(236) 21/Zeny OPEN 34213C DAGMAR FISEROVA 1975 SPARTAK VRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE 1 -749
(237) 17/Zeny B 34213C DAGMAR FISEROVA 1975 SPARTAK VRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE 1 -749
(238) 20/Muzi OPEN 29798C DUSAN GAJDOS 1973 CERVENY KOSTELEC 1 -749
(239) 18/Zeny C 137382 ALENA GLOSEROVA 1969 POLICE NAD METUJi DD 1 -749
(240) 18/Zeny C 35682C PETRA GOTHARDOVA 1970 PLACHTANI 1 -749
(241) 18/Muzi E 80506 STANISLAV GROH 1946 AC VRCHLABI 1 -749
(242) 18/Muzi E 10861C STANISLAV GROH 1946 AC VRCHLABI 1 -749
(243) 24/Muzi B 22059C DANIEL GROMUS 1978 HO RYMAROV 1 -749
(244) 24/Mu%i B 118177 MARTIN GULT 1975 WIKOV HRONOV 1 -749
(245) 20/Muzi E 17326C JAROSLAV HAK 1946 SOKOL STUDENEC 1 -749
(246) 20/Muzi E 24281C VITEZSLAV HANOUSEK 1952 KORUNKA BELOVES 1 -749
(247) 18/Zeny B 137547 KAMILA HANUSOVA 1983 LHOTA POD HORICKAMI 1 -749
(248) 26/Mu%i B 35710C JAROSLAV HANZL 1978 SKH KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJE 1 749
(249) 22/Zeny OPEN 22107C MARKETA HANZLOVA 1973 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 1 -749
(250) 19/Zeny B 85296 MARIE HAVLOVA 1976 OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV 1 -749
(251) 23/Zeny OPEN 85296 MARIE HAVLOVA 1976 OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV 1 -749
(252) 11/Juniofi 294164 TOMAS HAVRAN 2002 155.HO - VSETIN 1 -749
(253) 11/Juniofi 32789C PETR HEJCL 2003 PROVODOV-50NOV 1 -749
(254) 22/Muzi C 35036C RADEK HEJL 1972 POMALU A JISTE 1 -749
(255) 24/Zeny OPEN 35697C LUCIE HEJNOVA 1988 OREL RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 1 -749
(256) 13/Juniofi 20423C JAKUB HEJZLAR 2002 NACHOD 1 -749
(257) 25/Zeny OPEN 26220C LUCIE HLADIKOVA 1990 SDH NAHORANY 1 -749
(258) 23/Zeny A 26220C LUCIE HLADIKOVA 1990 SDH NAHORANY 1 -749
(259) 22/Muzi E 363297 ZDENEK HLAVACEK 1954 SKP RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU 1 -749
(260) 20/Zeny B 35472C PAVLA HOCHMANOVA 1977 SK BABICE 1 -749
(261) 26/Zeny OPEN 35472C PAVLA HOCHMANOVA 1977 SK BABICE 1 -749
(262) 21/Zeny B 25820C ZANETA HOLECKOVA 1976 CERVENY KOSTELEC 1 -749
(263) 21/Zeny B 36230C LENKA HORAKOVA 1982 BRNO 1 749
(264) 14/Zeny D 11209C ZDENA HORAKOVA 1957 HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
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(265) 10/Juniorky
(266) 23/Muzi C
(267) 11/juniorky
(268) 22/Muzi A
(269) 27/Muzi B
(270) 27/Zeny OPEN
(271) 24/Zeny A
(272) 14/)uniofi
(273) 20/Mu%i D
(274) 15/JunioFi
(275) 21/Muzi D
(276) 23/Muzi A
(277) 16/Juniofi
(278) 12/Juniorky
(279) 9/Muzi F
(280) 25/Zeny A
(281) 28/Zeny OPEN
(282) 21/Muzi OPEN
(283) 28/Muzi B
(284) 29/Zeny OPEN
(285) 26/Zeny A
(286) 24/Muzi C
(287) 17/)uniofi
(288) 29/Muzi B
(289) 22/Muzi OPEN
(290) 23/Zeny B
(291) 27/Zeny A
(292) 30/Zeny OPEN
(293) 18/Juniofi
(294) 25/Muzi C
(295) 31/Zeny OPEN
(296) 28/Zeny A
(297) 26/Muzi C
(298) 29/Zeny A
(299) 24/Zeny B
(300) 19/Juniofi
(301) 23/Muzi E
(302) 15/Zeny D
(303) 20/Juniofi
(304) 30/Muzi B
(305) 22/MuziD
(306) 31/Muzi B
(307) 25/Zeny B
(308) 10/Muzi F
(309) 24/Muzi A
(310) 20/Zeny C
(311) 32/Zeny OPEN
(312) 26/Zeny B
(313) 16/Zeny D
(314) 32/Mu%i B
(315) 32/Mu%i B
(316) 25/Muzi A
(317) 13/Juniorky
(318) 34/Muzi B

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

303464 VACLAVA HORAKOVA
11425C DAVID HORVAT
36248C NATALIE HRABKOVA
28493C PAVEL HRDINA
10858C JIRKA HRDINKA
36232C MARTINA HRDINOVA
36232C MARTINA HRDINOVA
35561C LUKAS HRUBY

18125C PETR HYNEK

30693C ADAM JAHELKA
173005 BOREK JANCIK

173914 JAKUB JANDACEK
351767 PETR JANOS

357887 KLARA JANOVSKA
16839C VITEZSLAV JANTSCH
33694C BARBORA JANURKOVA
33694C BARBORA JANURKOVA
19394C PREMYSL JEZEK
19394C PREMYSL JEZEK
351847 BARBORA JiSOVA
351847 BARBORA JiSOVA
24479C JIR( JON

13562C JAKUB JON

34995C HONZA KABELA
26243C DANIEL KABRT
363337 TEREYIE KALOUSOVA
36140C TEREZA KALOUSOVA
36140C TEREZA KALOUSOVA
85476 DOMINIK KASPAR
16621C MARTIN KASPAREK
30743C PRASHUK KATSIARYNA
30743C PRASHUK KATSIARYNA
17030C JIRi KLAUZ

32543C MARKETA KNOURKOVA

25822C ZORKA KOLACKOVA
172955 ADAM KOLAR
172285 ZDENEK KORDINA
24576C ELISKA KOSKOVA
35050C HONZA KOSTRUH
26201¢ PAVEL KOVARIK
130075 JAN KOZAK

32721C PAVEL KOZAK
35603C IVA KRALOVA
30772C FRANTISEK KRATKY
12492C MAREK KRATOCHVIL
160722 MARTINA KRCOVA
111795 KLARA KREJCi
111795 KLARA KREJCi
17909C ANNA KREMPOVA
24617C VACLAV KRMAS
35464C STEPAN KUBECEK
127307 LADISLAV KUBECEK

25943C VENDULA KUBECKOVA

329807 ONDREJ KUBIK

2001
1973
2008
1988
1982
1990
1990
2003
1963
2003
1964
1997
2003
2004
1935
1997
1997
1982
1982
1992
1992
1968
2001
1978
1998
1981
1998
1998
2003
1967
1991
1991
1972
1993
1976
2001
1949
1959
2004
1975
1962
1983
1982
1943
1989
1972
1979
1979
1964
1980
1976
1991
2004
1981

VRCHOVINY

vZP

HRONOV

T) LOKOMOTIVA BRECLAV
RUN4FUN

T) LOKOMOTIVA BRECLAV

T) LOKOMOTIVA BRECLAV
HRONOV, VELKY DREVIC

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
LOKO TRUTNOV TRIATLON TEAM
SVARTES HORICE

WIKOV

JBL STANDA TYM

KRAMOLNA

ELEVEN RUN TEAM

T) SOKOL KOLIN - ATLETIKA
T) SOKOL KOLIN - ATLETIKA
AC SLOVAN LIBEREC

AC SLOVAN LIBEREC

ELEVEN RUN TEAM

ELEVEN RUN TEAM

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SP MALENOVICE

SOKOL STUDNICE

MATTONI FREERUN NACHOD BELOVES
VENCL TYM USTi NAD ORLICI
VENCL TYM USTi NAD ORLICi
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

T) VELICHOVKY

ACHILES LESZNO

ACHILES LESZNO

BAKOV NAD JIZEROU
JAROMER

NACHOD

SPORTOVNI KLUB NOVE MESTO NAD ME
AC SLOVAN LIBEREC

KOSKA FAMILY TEAM

VSK UNI BRNO

RUN4RUN

PRAHA 8

FC LEZAK CESKA SKALICE
MLADE BUKY

KRALIKY

TRI-SKI HORNI POCERNICE/ BRAZECKY MI
HORAL SUMPERK

BELEC NAD ORLICi

BELEC NAD ORLICi

AC GOMANGO HOGNER
SOOB SPARTAK RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOL
PRKENICE

FARMET A.S.

BKL MACHOV

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
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(319) 34/Muzi B 24612C PAVEL KUBRICAN 1983 SAUCONY 1 -749

(320) 23/MuZi OPEN 24612C PAVEL KUBRICAN 1983 SAUCONY 1 749
(321) 36/Muzi B 173125 LADISLAV KUCERA 1976 ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA 1 -749
(322) 21/Juniofi 136912 JAROSLAV KUNRT 2000 SK DOLAR HAJNICE 1 -749
(323) 21/Juniofi 30054C TOMAS KUTAK 2004 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 1 -749
(324) 21/Zeny C 32888C ZDENA KViZOVA 1973 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI 1 -749
(325) 27/Muzi C 294184 BOREK LAMICH 1974 RUN FOR LIFE 1 -749
(326) 23/Muzi D 126825 STANISLAV LANTA 1963 VELKE PORICi 1 -749
(327) 30/Zeny A 11626C ANDREA LEBEDINSKA 1988 VITEZNA - KOMAROV 1 -749
(328) 14/juniorky 35673C PETRA LEMFELDOVA 2002 HRONOV 1 -749
(329) 14/juniorky 32817C PETRA LEMFELDOVA 2002 HRONOV 1 -749
(330) 11/MuziF 24643C JIRi LIBRA 1937 LBC NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1 -749
(331) 26/Muzi A 35088C LUKAS LINHART 1989 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1 -749
(332) 37/Muzi B 124645 TOMAS LISY 1979 SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM 1 -749
(333) 16/Juniorky 32507C ELISKA LOPATAROVA 2004 NACHOD 1 -749
(334) 23/Juniofi 22028C ONDREJ LUKAS 2003 BATIST MEDICAL 1 -749
(335) 24/Muzi OPEN 26261C VINCENT LUKASEK 1998 BULOWAAH 1 -749
(336) 27/Zeny B 18121C BLANKA MACANOVA 1975 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1 749
(337) 27/Zeny B 30426C JANA MACHOVA 1976 NOVY HRADEK 1 -749
(338) 22/Zeny C 32089C EVA MACHOVA 1969 JIZERSKA LEKARNA 1 -749
(339) 29/Zeny B 36287C MARTINA MAJOROSOVA 1984 MM LANZOV 1 -749
(340) 29/Zeny B 30717C MARKETA MALY 1979 SK PLHOV NACHOD 1 -749
(341) 33/Zeny OPEN 30717C MARKETA MALY 1979 SK PLHOV NACHOD 1 -749
(342) 31/Zeny A 23816C KATERINA MANOVA 1992 VELKE PORICi 1 -749
(343) 31/Zeny B 12445C KRISTYNA MARKOVA 1984 HO POZITKARI 1 -749
(344) 17/Juniorky 35126C MARINA MASLAKOVA 2001 BANSKA BYSTRICA 1 -749
(345) 28/Muzi C 77027 JAN MEIER 1973 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1 -749
(346) 27/Muzi A 95250 PATRIK MEISNER 1995 KRTECKOVA HROMADKA 1 -749
(347) 38/Muzi B 32718C KUBA MERTLIK 1982 OBCERSTVENI NA SPALKACH 1 -749
(348) 32/Zeny A 35067C KRISTYNA MERVARTOVA 1991 ATLETICKA SKOLA HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(349) 34/Zeny OPEN 35067C KRISTYNA MERVARTOVA 1991 ATLETICKA SKOLA HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(350) 23/Zeny C 104945 TANA METELKOVA 1972 T) SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(351) 35/Zeny OPEN 104945 TANA METELKOVA 1972 T) SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(352) 24/Muzi D 24666C PAVEL MIKUSKA 1964 SLAVO) BABI 1 -749
(353) 25/Muzi OPEN 13543C DAVID MISEK 1978 TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(354) 39/Mu%i B 13543C DAVID MISEK 1978 TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(355) 24/Zeny C 13154C JANA MOSIURCZAKOVA 1974 ELEVEN RUN TEAM 1 749
(356) 33/Zeny A 30622C EDITA MOUDRA 1986 PRAHA 1 749
(357) 24/)uniofi 24503C JOSEF MRAZEK 2000 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1 -749
(358) 25/Zeny C 35089C LENKA MYSLIVCOVA 1970 OK SLAVIA HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(359) 18/Juniorky 32703C SARKA NEMCOVA 2003 SPK ZALONOV 1 -749
(360) 18/Juniorky 32704C TEREZA NEMCOVA 2001 SPK ZALONOV 1 -749
(361) 26/Zeny C 303374 IVONA NEMECKOVA 1974 CERVENY KOSTELEC KUKO S.R.O. 1 -749
(362) 25/Juniofi 16301C FILIP NOVAK 2001 RFOBL TEAM RYCHNOV 1 -749
(363) 34/Zeny A 261224 DENISA NOVOTNA 1992 MOKRY BANDITI 1 -749
(364) 34/Zeny A 294234 PETRA NOVOTNA 1986 BRTNICE 1 -749
(365) 25/Muzi D 18452C JAROSLAV NOVOTNY 1955 TEP TRUTNOV 1 -749
(366) 26/Juniofi 36308C RADIM NOVOTNY 2001 1 -749
(367) 20/juniorky 263594 VERONIKA NYKLICKOVA 2005 BKL MACHOV 1 -749
(368) 20/Juniorky 32803C VERONIKA NYKLICKOVA 2005 BKL MACHOV 1 -749
(369) 36/Zeny A 29968C ELENA NYVLTOVA 1990 RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 1 -749
(370) 36/Zeny A 22080C ELISKA NYVLTOVA 1994 CERVENY KOSTELEC 1 -749
(371) 32/Zeny B 26112S JAROSLAVA OLBORTOVA 1977 ZENY SOBE 1 -749
(372) 22/Juniorky 23837C ADELA OLBORTOVA 2008 CESKA SKALICE 1 749
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(373) 27/Juniofi 168065 ONDREJ PALECEK 2001 RFOBL TEAM RYCHNOV N. KN. 1 -749

(374) 33/ZenyB 35618C LINDA PASLEROVA 1976 ZENYV BEHU 1 -749
(375) 40/Muzi B 17142C JINDRICH PATZAK 1975 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1 -749
(376) 23/juniorky 28704C TEREZIA PAULIKOVA 2000 ZIBRITOV 1 -749
(377) 36/Zeny OPEN 108495 BLANKA PAULU 1954 MARATONSTAV UPICE 1 -749
(378) 17/Zeny D 108495 BLANKA PAULU 1954 MARATONSTAV UPICE 1 -749
(379) 24/Muzi E 113535 FRANTISEK PECHEK 1953 TRUTNOV 1 -749
(380) 18/Zeny D 351657 JITKA PERNATOVA 1964 RUN FOR LIFE 1 -749
(381) 28/Juniofi 36385C JAN PESAVA 2000 JABLONNE NAD ORLICI 1 -749
(382) 28/Juniofi 118715 JAKUB PESINA 2004 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 1 -749
(383) 28/Muzi A 32732C JAKUB PETR 1987 TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(384) 34/Zeny B 35040C KATERINA PETROVA 1982 PRAHA 1 -749
(385) 26/Muzi OPEN 17978C PEPEK PETRU 1986 HASICI MESTA NACHODA 1 -749
(386) 26/Muzi D 32484C ZDENEK PETRZILEK 1955 KRB CHRUDIM 1 -749
(387) 29/Muzi A 138847 TOMAS PICH 1995 VELLA TEAM 1 -749
(388) 27/Muzi OPEN 138847 TOMAS PICH 1995 VELLA TEAM 1 749
(389) 35/Zeny B 264834 VERA PISOVA 1975 HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(390) 25/Muzi E 111625 BOHUMIR PLESKAC 1954 HRADEC KRALOVE 1 749
(391) 24/juniorky 124855 NATALIE PLNA 2004 CKS SKI JILEMNICE 1 -749
(392) 36/Zeny B 32959C KLARA POHLOVA 1982 DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 1 -749
(393) 27/Zeny C 21824C MARTINA POKLOPOVA 1971 ZACLER 1 -749
(394) 41/Mu%i B 363477 PETR POLANKA 1975 POTU SLAVA 1 -749
(395) 29/Muzi C 85556 JIRI POLE]J 1971 HRONOV 1 -749
(396) 29/Muzi C 35102¢ JULIUS PORUBSKY 1973 SK TRITURUS NITRA 1 -749
(397) 29/Muzi C 86935 PETR PRADAC 1966 OLFINCAR SKI TEAM 1 -749
(398) 27/Muzi D 167615 ONDRE| PROKOP 1962 CAU 1 -749
(399) 30/Juniofi 35404C FILIP PROUZA 2002 RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 1 -749
(400) 25/juniorky 35513C DOMINIKA PROUZOVA 2001 VELKE SVATONOVICE 1 -749
(401) 30/Muzi A 78080 VACLAV PUNDA 1990 RT_SH 1 -749
(402) 32/Muzi C 22051C DRAHOMIR RANDA 1974 HO TJ SOKOL STEZERY 1 -749
(403) 28/Muzi D 329957 MIROSLAV RAUTENKRAUC 1964 SK DONOCHICE 1 -749
(404) 31/juniofi 23610C MICHAEL RAZL 2000 VRCHOVINY 1 -749
(405) 37/Zeny OPEN 157265 LENKA RENSKA 1980 HVEZDA PARDUBICE 1 -749
(406) 37/Zeny B 32351C PAVLINA REPASKA 1978 JENSTEN 1 -749
(407) 42/Mu%i B 32806C LUKAS RICHTER 1982 OCR PSINEK 1 -749
(408) 32/Juniofi 125507 VOJTA RUBES 2001 1 -749
(409) 31/Muzi A 106022 JAKUB RUCKER 1988 BONBON MACHOV 1 749
(410) 28/Muzi OPEN 106022 JAKUB RUCKER 1988 BONBON MACHOV 1 749
(411) 28/Zeny C 14848C JANA RUDOLFOVA 1971 DRACI TRUTNOV 1 -749
(412) 33/Juniofi 174054 JIRi RUT 2001 HC SRSNI VELKE PORICi 1 -749
(413) 38/Zeny B 23991C KRISTYNA STURMOVA 1982 CESKA METUJE 1 -749
(414) 38/Zeny OPEN 295094 SARKA SACHOVA 1991 1 -749
(415) 38/Zeny A 295094 SARKA SACHOVA 1991 1 -749
(416) 29/Zeny C 36106C RADANA SADLOVA 1974 SKIALP KLUB KRAKORKA 1 -749
(417) 26/Juniorky 21423C SIMONA SARMANOVA 2005 155. HO VSETIN 1 -749
(418) 39/Zeny A 160575 ALENA SCHEJBALOVA 1993 SAMOSETONEODTRENUJE 1 -749
(419) 39/Zeny OPEN 160575 ALENA SCHEJBALOVA 1993 SAMOSETONEODTRENUJE 1 -749
(420) 29/Muzi D 29861C JIRI SEBELA 1958 FENIX SPORT BLANSKO 1 -749
(421) 39/Zeny B 17410¢ LENKA SEDLACKOVA 1980 FLEET 1 -749
(422) 27/Juniorky 14877C KATERINA SEFCOVA 2000 SPORCHALLENGE 1 -749
(423) 34/)uniofi 329837 DANIEL SEIDL 2003 POSEZEN{ NA MLEJNE 1 -749
(424) 28/Juniorky 30730C VERONIKA SHEJBALOVA 2003 SK PLHOV NACHOD 1 -749
(425) 40/Zeny OPEN 24589C KLARA SIMAKOVA 1983 HRADEC KRALOVE 1 749
(426) 43/Mu%iB 12506C MARTIN SIMON 1980 DOPRAVNI ZDRAVOTNI SLUZBA NACHOD 1 -749
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(427) 33/Muzi C
(428) 26/Muzi E
(429) 29/Juniorky
(430) 40/Zeny A
(431) 30/Juniorky
(432) 12/Muzi F
(433) 41/Zeny A
(434) 32/Muzi A
(435) 42/Zeny A
(436) 40/Zeny B
(437) 31/Juniorky
(438) 35/Juniofi
(439) 41/Zeny B
(440) 43/Zeny A
(441) 41/Zeny OPEN
(442) 44/Zeny A
(443) 42/Zeny OPEN
(444) 36/Juniofi
(445) 32/Juniorky
(446) 30/Zeny C
(447) 33/Juniorky
(448) 30/MuziD
(449) 34/juniorky
(450) 43/Zeny OPEN
(451) 45/Zeny A
(452) 27/Muzi E
(453) 19/Zeny D
(454) 34/Muzi C
(455) 35/Juniorky
(456) 42/Zeny B
(457) 35/Muzi C
(458) 29/Muzi OPEN
(459) 43/Zeny B
(460) 36/Muzi C
(461) 36/Muzi C
(462) 30/Muzi OPEN
(463) 33/Muzi A
(464) 28/Muzi E
(465) 44/Zeny B
(466) 20/Zeny D
(467) 37/)uniofi
(468) 44/Muzi B
(469) 44/Muzi B
(470) 38/Juniofi
(471) 13/Muzi F
(472) 39/JunioFi
(473) 46/Muzi B
(474) 46/Muzi B
(475) 21/Zeny D
(476) 31/Muzi D
(477) 38/Muzi C
(478) 31/Muzi OPEN
(479) 34/Muzi A
(480) 31/Zeny C

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

17867C JIRi SLAMA

160155 JIRi SLEGR

23835C BARBORA SMUTNA
158675 ZUZANA SORMOVA JANOUSKOVA
13814C LUCIE SRETROVA
12461C OTAKAR SROVNAL
30676C TEREZA STEHLIKOVA
105742 VACLAV STEPAN
23993C ADELA STEPOVA
22060C JANA STODULKOVA
35094C VERONIKA STODULKOVA
25438 STEPAN STOKLASA
50965 EVA STOKLASOVA
22011C MONIKA STOLBOVA
22011C MONIKA STOLBOVA
30616C ADELA STRANSKA
30616C ADELA STRANSKA
24081C ONDREJ STREDA
35564C PAVLINA STRYALOVA
93950 LENKA SVOZILOVA
34456C KAROLINA TEROVA
36238C PETR TICHY

18105C KAROLINA TOBISKOVA
11254C LENKA TOMSIKOVA
11254C LENKA TOMSIKOVA
35041C KAREL TREJBAL
35112C JARMILA TRNOVSKA
29835 MILOSLAV TRNOVSKY
24616C JANA KATERINA TRUNECKOVA
27135C TEREZA TYRYCHTROVA
26269C PETR ULICH

30545C VLADIMIR VACARDA
74705 BOHUMILA VALASKOVA
85106 MARTIN VASICEK
94035 MARTIN VASICEK
30613C JAN VETCHY

30613C JAN VETCHY

338327 CESTMIR VIT

24591C KLARA VITKOVA
30703C HANA VLACHOVA
36401C PAVEL VLK

16076C JIRi VLK

93640 MICHAL VOJTECH
17330C ONDREJ VOLAK
26055C MILAN VOREL

127297 VIT VOSAHLO

106002 JAN VOTRUBA

78375 MICHAL VRBSKY
173275 MARIE VYMLATILOVA
116685 OLDRICH WERNER
247232 MILAN ZABOKRTSKY
32738C JAN ZALUDA

32738C JAN ZALUDA

96095 IRENA ZAMECNIKOVA

1974
1954
2004
1985
2006
1942
1997
1990
1993
1980
2001
2003
1975
1988
1988
1991
1991
2002
2000
1970
2004
1964
2003
1989
1989
1951
1964
1965
2004
1981
1968
1959
1975
1971
1971
1985
1985
1945
1982
1962
2004
1982
1977
2000
1940
2000
1979
1978
1961
1964
1974
1998
1998
1971

VELLA TEAM NACHOD

LOKO TRUTNOV

HRONOV

JANOV NAD NISOU

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
LOKOMOTIVA ZABREH
NACHOD

BRAZECKY MLADENCI
HRADEC KRALOVE

CERVENY KOSTELEC

T) POHORI

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

KASPER - SWIX TEAM
ZELVONOZI

ZELVONOZI

INOV-8 TEAM

INOV-8 TEAM

CERVENY KOSTELEC
NACHOD

RELAXACNI A POHYBOVE CENTRUN EDEN
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
PROXION S.R.O.

T) SOKOL JAROMER
RUN4FUN

RUN4FUN

SKP MLADA BOLESLAV
POLICE NAD METUJi

HOBUK

FAMILY TEAM

BATNOVICE

MT

ELEVEN RUN TEAM

CESKA SKALICE
MARATONSTAV UPICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA / SALOMON AN
ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA / SALOMON AN
HRADEC KRALOVE
RUN4RUN

BEDA TEAM

JOPECO

VERNEROVICE

POSILOVNA VELLA TRUTNOV
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SLATINANY

LOKO TRUTNOV

ALTAN TYM

INS ATELIER NACHOD

NOVA VES

WIKOV

CHLOUMEK

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SVOBODA NAD UPOU

2025-05-01 06:43:03 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749
-749

Page 9/10



(481) 35/Muzi A 85266 MATE] ZELENY 1989 BRAZECKY MLADENCI 1 -749

(482) 40/Juniofi 30749C JAKUB CERNY 2003 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1 -749
(483) 36/Muzi A 363657 NELSON KIPKOGEI CHERUTICH 1993 KENYA 1 -749
(484) 32/Muzi OPEN 363657 NELSON KIPKOGEI CHERUTICH 1993 KENYA 1 -749
(485) 32/Muzi D 338427 MARTIN CiLA 1962 BASKETBAL LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC 1 -749
(486) 48/MuziB 243682 ADAM HOFERKA 1983 TJ SOKOL OPOCNO 1 -749
(487) 48/MuziB 125342 JAN JIRKA 1983 AC NACHOD 1 -749
(488) 33/Muzi OPEN 363647 MOSES KIPRUTO KIBIRE 1981 KENYA 1 -749
(489) 50/Muzi B 363647 MOSES KIPRUTO KIBIRE 1981 KENYA 1 -749
(490) 44/Zeny OPEN 363617 HELLEN JEPKOGEI KIMUTAI 1982 KENYA 1 -749
(491) 45/Zeny B 363617 HELLEN JEPKOGEI KIMUTAI 1982 KENYA 1 -749
(492) 41/juniofi 30748C ALES KUBECEK 2002 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1 -749
(493) 14/Muzi F 36200C PETR LESZKOW 1944 MK HLINSKO 1 -749
(494) 37/Muzi A 36393C VLADIMIR MARCIK 1995 ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE 1 -749
(495) 34/MuZi OPEN 36393C VLADIMIR MARCIK 1995 ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE 1 -749
(496) 38/Muzi A 36403C MIKOLA MEVSZA 1994 1 749
(497) 35/Muzi OPEN 36403C MIKOLA MEVSZA 1994 1 -749
(498) 35/Muzi OPEN 36405C DMYTRO MUSIIATCHENKO 1991 OSTRUW WIELKOPOLSKY 1 749
(499) 39/Muzi A 36405C DMYTRO MUSIIATCHENKO 1991 OSTRUW WIELKOPOLSKY 1 749
(500) 45/Zeny OPEN 36406C MARYNA NEMCHENKO 1996 1 749
(501) 46/Zeny A 36406C MARYNA NEMCHENKO 1996 1 -749
(502) 33/Muzi D 85291 JAROSLAV NOSEK 1963 LK PRACHOV 1 -749
(503) 40/Muzi A 363627 NDIWA CHEPKURUI SAKONG 1993 KENYA 1 -749
(504) 37/Muzi OPEN 363627 NDIWA CHEPKURUI SAKONG 1993 KENYA 1 -749
(505) 41/Muzi A 36404C SERHII SHEVCHENKO 1996 1 -749
(506) 38/Muzi OPEN 36404C SERHII SHEVCHENKO 1996 1 -749
(507) 42/Juniofi 36409C JAN SIMUNEK 2003 ISCAREX TEAM 1 -749
(508) 39/Muzi C 35457C JAN VEJBERA 1966 CYKLOPOKR HRADEC KRALOVE 1 -749
(509) 46/Zeny B 351857 LENKA VOJTIKOVA 1981 POZITIVNI NEJISTOTA 1 -749
(510) 42/Muzi A 363637 ELIJAH MUTUKU WAMBUA 1995 KENYA 1 -749
(511) 39/MuZi OPEN 363637 ELIJAH MUTUKU WAMBUA 1995 KENYA 1 -749
(512) 34/Muzi D 85451 LUDEK ZELENY 1961 DOMAZDAR 1 -749
(513) 43/Muzi A 36135C JAN DOUBAL 1986 HOVRCH 1 -749
(514) 40/Muzi OPEN 36135C JAN DOUBAL 1986 HOVRCH 1 -749

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2025-05-01 06:43:03 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 10/10



